M19000)1758

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Crt	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



2019 D: C 1 1 1.111: C 2

T GLASS DEC 1 2 2019

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 12/11/19

. .

NAME: SPIN MIAMI LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

ABBIE/PAU **Ø**DGE



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. SPIN MIAMI LLC

2

۸.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Delaware		3.	84-2607669	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI number, if applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration ine penalty) iability)	
	rincipal Office)	6.		
(Street Address of F	rincipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
48 E. 23rd Street			48 E. 23rd Street	
New York, NY 10010	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT a	New York, NY 10010	
	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.			
. Name and street addres	_			
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc.		cceptable)	
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc. 155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A		cceptable)	

 The name, title or capacity and <u>Title or Capacity:</u> AMBR 	address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> SPiN Global Holdings LLC	have authority to manage is/are; <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR	SPiN Global Holdings LLC		-,
	48 E. 23rd Street New York, NY 10010		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

191121 V.

Signature of an authorized person

Andrew Gordon

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPIN MIAMI LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SPIN MIAMI LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

ZU:11.1 11 2.36107

Page 1



of State

Authentication: 204187027

Date: 12-11-19

7544282 8300

SR# 20198562936 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml